

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5711 Version: 1 Name: Cultural Development Grant Funding FY 2016-2017

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 1/11/2017 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 2/14/2017
 Final action:
 2/14/2017

 Enactment date:
 2/14/2017
 Enactment #:
 2017-32

Title: A Resolution approving the Fiscal Year 2016-2017 Cultural Grants.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2017-22, 2. Signed Resolution 2017-32, 3. Signed CC. 02-24-17 Cultural Grant

Funding 2016-17, 4. R-Draft-Cultural Grant Funding 2016-17, 5. Exhibit A 02.09.17, 6. Signed

CC.Cultural Grant Funding 2016-17, 7. CDB Minutes December 05 2016 EXCERPT re. Cultural Grant Funding, 8. CCMtg January 24 2017 - Agenda Item C-7 - Resolution approving the Fiscal Year 2016-

2017 Cultural Grants

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/14/201	7 1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass
1/24/201	7 1	City Commission	deferred by Resolution Number	Pass